Farnell Page 806 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:47
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Output rise time 8ns 5ns
Output fall time 8ns 7ns
Supply current 25mA 35mA
Output Load 10TTL (50pF) 5TTL (50pF)
Rise/fall times Max. supply currents
3.6864MHz to 20MHz 10ns 20mA
24MHz to 64MHz 6ns 40mA
Temperature range -10°C to 70°C Duty cycle 40 to 60%
Frequency stability ±100ppm Mftrs. List No. SG531P4MHZ+ Frequency in MHz
Temperature range 0°C to 70°C Duty cycle 45 to 55%
Temperature stability ±100ppm
Frequency Frequency Price Each
MHz MHz Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+
4.0 SG531P4MHZ.0 221-429 371.00 283.00 235.00 177.00
4.0.0.0 121-6189● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
4.9152 SG531P4.9152MHZ.0 221-430 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
4.9152 .0 121-6190● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
8.0 SG531P8MHZ.0 221-442 360.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
8.0 .0 121-6191● 360.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
10.0 SG531P10MHZ.0 221-454 364.00 277.00 231.00 184.00
10.0 .0 121-6192● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
Frequency Frequency Price Each
MHz MHz Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+
12.0 SG531P12MHZ.0 221-466 364.00 277.00 231.00 184.00
12.0 .0 121-6194● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
16.0 SG531P16MHZ.0 221-478 364.00 277.00 231.00 184.00
16.0 .0 121-6195● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
20.0.0.0 SG531P20MHZ 221-480 371.00 283.00 235.00 188.00
20.0 .0 121-6196● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
24.0 SG531P24MHZ.0 221-491 364.00 277.00 231.00 184.00
24.0 .0 121-6197● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
32.0 SG531PH32MHZ.0 221-508 364.00 277.00 231.00 184.00
32.0 .0 121-6198● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
40.0 SG531PH40MHZ.0 221-510 371.00 283.00 235.00 177.00
40.0 .0 121-6199● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
50.0 SG531PH50MHZ.0 221-521 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
50.0 .0 121-6201● 364.00 277.00 231.00 174.00
Price Each
Pins/Package Description Memory Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
1021 8/SOIC Supervisory Circuit with I²C Serial 2k-bit CMOS EEPROM, Manual